Sexual Assault Grant Program -- Subcommittee Recommendations

21-May-2016

Grant No.

17-R3465SA15
17-A3439SA15
17-E2874SA15
17-R3458SA15
17-R3475SA15
17-A3413SA15
17-R3468SA15
17-A3419SA15
17-R3462SA15
17-R3448SA15
17-R3460SA15

17-Q3579SA15
17-A3414SA15

17-A3415SA15
17-A3416SA15
17-R3445SA15
17-R3463SA15
17-R3450SA15

17-A3418SA15

17-A3423SA15
17-A3424SA15
17-A3425SA15

17-A3427SA15
17-A3428SA15
17-Q3582SA15

17-A3421SA15
17-A3429SA15

17-A3430SA15

17-R3466SA15

Location Jurisdiction
6th CSU Family Other
Abuse Alternatives, Inc. Other
Action in Community  Other
Alex. Sex. Assault Other
Avalon: Cntr for Other
Bedford Dom Violence Other
Bristol Crisis Cntr, Inc. Other
Central Va Legal Aid  Other
Citizens Agnst Family  Other
Clinch Valley Other
Chntr for Sexual Assault Other
Council on Dom Other
Doorways for Women  Other
Eastern Shore Coal. Other
Empowerhouse Other
Fairfax County Office =~ Other
Family Crisis Support  Other
Family Resource Other
Family Service of Other
Fauquier County
First Step, Inc. Other
Franklin County
Goochland Free Clinic  Other
H.E.R. Shelter Other
Hanover Safe Place Other
Haven of the Dan River Other
Hope House of Scott Other
Korean Comm Svc Ctr  Other
Laurel Shelter, Inc.- S.  Other

Agency

Local Administration
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit

Local Administration
Priv/NonProfit

Dept. of Social Svcs
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit

Dept., Social Svcs
Priv/NonProfit

Local Administration
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit

DCJS

$303,265

$80,922
$581,582
$508.,446
$488,833
$189,690
$228,758
$150,000
$460,642
$426,646
$318,303
$403,525
$303,030
$315,270
$304,325
$523,100
$283,028
$600,706

$75,000
$264,669
$288,273
$136,890

$47,643
$298,119
$503,559
$194,826
$289,668
$146,448
$296,105

$ Requested
Local

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Total

$303,265

$80,922
$581,582
$508.,446
$488,833
$189,690
$228,758
$150,000
$460,642
$426,646
$318,303
$403,525
$303,030
$315,270
$304,325
$523,100
$283,028
$600,706

$75,000
$264,669
$288,273
$136,890

$47,643
$298,119
$503,559
$194,826
$289,668
$146,448
$296,105

DCJS

$303,265
$80,922
$581,582
$508.,446
$488,833
$189,690
$228,758
$0
$460,642
$426,646
$318,303
$403,525
$303,030
$315,270
$304,325
$523,100
$283,028
$600,706
$0
$264.,669
$288,273
$136,890
$47,643
$298,119
$503,559
$150,000
$289,668
$146,448
$296,105

$ Recommended
Local

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Total

$303,265
$80,922
$581,582
$508.,446
$488,833
$189,690
$228,758
$0
$460,642
$426,646
$318,303
$403,525
$303,030
$315,270
$304,325
$523,100
$283,028
$600,706
$0
$264.,669
$288,273
$136,890
$47,643
$298,119
$503,559
$150,000
$289,668
$146,448
$296,105



Grant No.

17-R3446SA15
17-R3457SA15
17-A3422SA15
17-A3417SAI15
17-Q3581SA15
17-A3438SAl15
17-R3467SA15
17-R3477SA15
17-R3459SA15
17-R3453SA15
17-F2332SA15
17-Q3580SA15
17-A3432SA15
17-R3456SA15
17-F2333SA15
17-A3433SA15
17-A3434SA15
17-R3452SA15
17-R3455SA15
17-R3470SA15
17-A3426SA15
17-R3474SA15
17-R3469SA15
17-R3447SA15
17-A3431SA15
17-A3420SA15
17-A3435SA15
17-A3436SA15
17-A3437SAl5
17-R3476SA15
17-R3449SA15
17-R3471SA15

Location Jurisdiction
Loudoun Abused Other
New Directions Center, Other
NJ International Other
Pearls of Hope BH&SA Other
People Incorporated of Other
Phoenix Project Other
Project Horizon, Inc. Other
Quin Rivers Agency for Other
Rapp. Council Against Other
Response, Inc. Other
Safe Harbor Other
Safehome Systems, Inc. Other
Samaritan House, Inc.  Other
Sexual Assault Other
Sexual Assault Resp. & Other
Shelter for Help in Other
Shelter House, Inc. Other
Southside Cntr for Other
Svces to Abused Other
The Collins Center Other
The Genieve Shelter Other
The Haven Shelter &  Other
The James House Other
The Laurel Center Other
The Salvation Army Other
The Women's Center Other
Total Action for Other
Transitions Other
Tri-County Other
Va Sexual & Dom Other
Women's Resource Other
YWCA Other

Agency

Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit

DCJS

$469.406
$393,436
$150,000
$343,388
$365,053
$197,388
$565,090
$313,846
$315,482
$372,956
$443,753
$376,315
$324,385
$285,534
$281,102
$297,128
$215,628
$327,806
$410,483
$297,112
$275,578
$488,232
$532,367
$659,507
$210,169
$149,623
$265,666
$290,188
$280,040
$616,729
$814,113
$558,982

$ Requested
Local

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Total

$469.,406
$393,436
$150,000
$343,388
$365,053
$197,388
$565,090
$313,846
$315,482
$372,956
$443,753
$376,315
$324,385
$285,534
$281,102
$297,128
$215,628
$327,806
$410,483
$297,112
$275,578
$488,232
$532,367
$659,507
$210,169
$149,623
$265,666
$290,188
$280,040
$616,729
$814,113
$558,982

DCJS

$469.,406
$393,436

$0

$0
$365,053
$197,388
$565,090
$313,846
$315,482
$372,956
$443,753
$376,315
$324,385
$285,534
$281,102
$297,128
$215,628
$327.,806
$410,483
$297.112
$275,578
$488,232
$532,367
$659,507
$210,169

$0
$265,666
$290,188
$280,040
$616,729
$814,113
$558,982

$ Recommended
Local

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Total

$469.,406
$393.,436

$0

$0
$365,053
$197,388
$565,090
$313,846
$315,482
$372,956
$443,753
$376,315
$324,385
$285,534
$281,102
$297,128
$215,628
$327.,806
$410,483
$297.112
$275,578
$488,232
$532,367
$659,507
$210,169

$0
$265,666
$290,188
$280,040
$616,729
$814,113
$558,982

2



Grant No.

17-R3478SA15 YWCA of S. Hampton Other
17-E2635SA15 YWCA/Dom Violence Other

Location

Jurisdiction Agency

Priv/NonProfit
Priv/NonProfit

Grant Program Grand Total:

$ Requested

DCJS Local Total
$900,514 $0 $900,514
$632,970 $0 $632,970

$22,431,240 $0  $22,431,240

$ Recommended

DCJS Local Total
$900,514 $0 $900,514
$632,970 $0 $632,970

$21,518,403 $0  $21,518,403



